
MAIN COURSES

STARTERS

DESSERTS

HONEY ROASTED GAMMON

TARTE AU CITRON

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH TOASTED
CIABATTA

TEMPURA PRAWNS WITH SWEET
CHILLI SAUCE

DEVILLED WHITEBAIT WITH
TARTAR SAUCE

CHICKEN WINGS WITH SOUR
CREAM & CHIVE DIP

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE 
TART WITH BALSAMIC GARNISH (V)

CHUNKY COTTAGE PIE

MEDITERRANEAN TART (V)

SPECIALITY SAUSAGES 

SERVED WITH 2 FRIED EGGS & CHUNKY
CHIPS

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & SALAD

WITH GRATED CHEESE, SEASONAL VEG 

SERVED WITH MASH, GRAVY &
SEASONAL VEGETABLES (V) OPTION
AVAILABLE

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.50

PIE OF THE DAY 

THE SARACENS BURGER 

2 TIERED BOLOGNESE &
GRATIN PIE 

MESQUITE CHICKEN
WINGS

SERVED WITH MASH & SEASONAL VEG 
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD 

FRENCH FRIES,  ONION RINGS 

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES, SALAD &
CHOICE OF COATING 

14.50

15.00

13.00

14.00

THE SARACENS
 HEAD INN

WHITBY SCAMPI
SERVED WITH CHUNKY CHIPS & PEAS

14.00

SARACENS CHICKEN STACK 
BURGER (ORIGINAL OR SPICY) 
BACON, CHEESE, HASH BROWN 
WITH FRENCH FRIES & ONION RINGS

SURF & TURF 
MINUTE STEAK, GARLIC KING PRAWN
WITH FRENCH FRIES & GARNISH

7.50

7.00

7.00

7.50

7.50

15.00

17.00

SERVED WITH MANGO SORBET &
RASPBERRY SAUCE

6.50

APPLE CRUMBLE 
SERVED WITH CUSTARD       

6.50

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 6.50
SERVED WITH MADAGASCAN VANILLA ICE
CREAM 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 6.50

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
SERVED WITH ICE CREAM 

6.50 SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS 6.50

ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES PLEASE SPEAK 
TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM BEFORE ORDERING (V) = VEGETARIAN OPTION 

SERVED WITH CUSTARD

BEETROOT & SQUASH 
WELLINGTON (V)
WITH MASH, CARROTS, PARSNIPS & WARM
CRANBERRY SAUCE

14.00

FISH & CHIPS 
SERVED WITH MINTED MUSHY PEAS 
OR GARDEN PEAS

15.00


