

## THE SARACENS HEAD INN

## **STARTERS**

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH TOASTED CIABATTA	<b>7.</b> 50
TEMPURA PRAWNS WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	7.00
DEVILLED WHITEBAIT WITH TARTAR SAUCE	7.00
CHICKEN WINGS WITH SOUR CREAM & CHIVE DIP	<b>7.</b> 50
MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE TART WITH BALSAMIC GARNISH (V)	<b>7.</b> 50

## MAIN COURSES

HONEY ROASTED GAMMON SERVED WITH 2 FRIED EGGS & CHUNKY CHIPS	14.00	MESQUITE CHICKEN WINGS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES, SALAD &	14.00
MEDITERRANEAN TART (V) SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & SALAD	13.00	CHOICE OF COATING  THE SARACENS BURGER  FRENCH FRIES, ONION RINGS	15.00
SPECIALITY SAUSAGES SERVED WITH MASH, GRAVY & SEASONAL VEGETABLES (V) OPTION AVAILABLE	13.50	SARACENS CHICKEN STACK BURGER (ORIGINAL OR SPICY BACON, CHEESE, HASH BROWN	
CHUNKY COTTAGE PIE WITH GRATED CHEESE, SEASONAL VEG 2 TIERED BOLOGNESE &	13.00 14.00	SURF & TURF  MINUTE STEAK, GARLIC KING PRAWN WITH FRENCH FRIES & GARNISH	17.00
GRATIN PIE SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD		PIE OF THE DAY SERVED WITH MASH & SEASONAL VEG	14 <b>.</b> 50
WHITBY SCAMPI SERVED WITH CHUNKY CHIPS & PEAS	13.00	BEETROOT & SQUASH WELLINGTON (V)	14.00
FISH & CHIPS served with minted mushy peas or garden peas	15.00	WELLINGTON (V) WITH MASH, CARROTS, PARSNIPS & WARI CRANBERRY SAUCE	М

## DESSERTS

TARTE AU CITRON SERVED WITH MANGO SORBET & RASPBERRY SAUCE	6.50	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SERVED WITH MADAGASCAN VANILLA IO	6.50
TOTAL PERCENT STILL CE		CREAM	
APPLE CRUMBLE served with custard	6.50	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	6.50
		SERVED WITH CUSTARD	
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY SERVED WITH ICE CREAM	<b>6.5</b> 0	SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS	6.50